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SHEET NO.TIP NO.

SEAL

DATE:

APPROVED:

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

R-5737 PMP-

PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
PHONE:  919.881.9939
NC COA No. F-0929

RALEIGH, NC 27607
SUITE 410
2610 WYCLIFF ROAD
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GREU TL-2

GREU TL-3

7

T3

MF

T1

T3

MF

T1

T3

MF
T1

T1

T4

T1

T4

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

PAVEMENT MARKERS

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

CRYSTAL / RED
12'

12'

12'

12'

12'

12'

12'
12'

12'

12'

12'

12'

16'

16'

-L- Sta. 72+69 +/-

6
5

-L- Sta. 67+28 +/-

1
5

2
0

1
5

1
0

7
0

7
5

-RPD-

-RPA-
-L- Sta. 71+92 +/-

T4

T4

2
0

1
5

1
0

-RPA- POT Sta. 15+00 AHD

-L- POT Sta. 70+15 BK=
-RPA- Sta. 17+37 +/-

16'

16'

-RPD- POT Sta. 20+00 AHD

-L- POT Sta. 64+68 BK=

THERMOPLASTIC (4'') THERMOPLASTIC (4'')

THERMOPLASTIC (4'')

THERMOPLASTIC (4'')

THERMOPLASTIC (4'')

THERMOPLASTIC (8'')

WHITE EDGELINE YELLOW EDGELINE

10' WHITE SKIP

TIE TO EXISTING MARKINGS

-Y2- POT Sta. 20+00

END CONSTRUCTION

3' - 9' ./ SP WHITE MINISKIP

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER

WHITE GORELINE

T3

MF

T1

T3

T4

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T13

T13

T40

T40

T40

T79

T79

T79

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS

T79 MERGE ARROW THERMOPLASTIC

DCCC Rd

-Y2-

MF SNOWPLOWABLE

MF

MF

-L- US 29-70
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-RPD- Sta. 15+33 +/-

-L- STA 69+41 +/-
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